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Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands
Total | Con | Lab Con | Lab Male | Female |18-24|25-39|40-59| 60+ | ABC1|C2DE|London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 2278 | 655 | 756 | 162 | 732 | 568 | 508 | 1106 | 1172 | 277 | 583 | 779 | 639 | 1299 | 979 289 734 483 555 196

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Since 2005 same-sex couples have been able to enter
into civil partnerships. While civil partnerships offer the
same legal rights as marriage, same-sex couples are not
able to marry. Which of the following best reflects your
view?
| would support same-sex marriage 42 28 49 57 27 50 55 36 a7 63 60 39 20 44 40 45 42 39 41 43
| support civil partnerships, but would oppose Sr?:;'reri'zgez 28 | 37 23 33 38 24 28| 28 29 | 20 21 28 39| 31 25 28 29 30 31 17
| oppose both civil partnerships and same-sex marriage 21 26 20 7 26 20 11 27 15 12 8 23 33 19 23 17 21 22 20 28
Don't know 9 9 8 3 8 6 6 9 9 4 11 10 8 7 12 10 8 9 8 12
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